
 

 

       
in Cooperation with  

 

Join us at  

The English Language Club 
Understand written English but not confident speaking?  

We can help you. 

Following our successful cooperation since spring/summer 2020, we are very happy to 
offer you the opportunity to regularly practise and develop your English speaking and 

listening skills. 

• Small groups - maximum 12 students 

• Focus is on communication and fluency 

• We are offering this opportunity to different countries so that our Club becomes like an 

international family, where students can meet, communicate, and make friends with 

people from other countries.  

• Our teachers use a variety of topics & styles to encourage participation & interest 

• Typical areas that you will cover include:  

o the use of up-to-date vocabulary 

o practical use of functional language 

o tips on how to improve your listening  

o real use of language while in group projects 

• Attending regular short practice sessions is much better than attending one big session 

occasionally. So, we have planned the Club for every Saturday, which will be 2 sessions 

with a short break in the middle. 09:30 – 12:00 (UK time)/10:30 - 13:00 (Polish time) 

• Ardmore Certificate of Attendance for all course participants  



 

 

  
All we ask you to do is: 

• attend the complete course of Saturday mornings 

• let us know in advance if you cannot attend 

• keep your video screen ON – it is very difficult for the teachers and other students to 

communicate well without seeing the person that is talking or they are talking to. 

  

The English Language Club will take place on the following dates: 
  

  

Day Date 

Saturday 12/03/22 

Saturday 19/03/22 

Saturday 26/03/22 

Saturday 02/04/22 

Saturday 09/04/22 

Easter Holiday 16/04/22 

Saturday 23/04/22 

Saturday 30/04/22 

Saturday 07/05/22 

Saturday 14/05/20 

Saturday 21/05/22 

Saturday 28/05/22 

 
There are a limited number of places, so please book early. 

 
Looking forward to meeting you soon 

from everyone at The English Language Club 
 


